Student Satisfaction Survey (2020
-2021)

854 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Dqk8csohr4lol22Lq-Enspuly3bFYLNLbO0GeLgbUKc/edit#start=publishanalytics

Register Number

648 responses

T9UHIT073
T9UHIT1059
T9UHI1078
20UHIT102
T9UHIT1060
20UHI1107
T8UEN1103
20UHI1106
T8UEN1086
T9UMA1082
20UMA1059
T9PMA1040
19UCS1136
19UCS1094
19UCS1092
19UCS1098
19UCS1077
19UCS1091
19UCS1076

19UCS1079



19UCS1104

19UCS1090

19UCS1074

T9UCS1116

19UCS1108

19UCS1127

19UCS1086

T9UCS1132

19UCS1128

19UCS1080

19UCS1078

19UCS1103

T9PMA1035

T8UMA1081

19UCS1087

T9UCF1032

20UCC1178

20UCC1177

20UCC1166

20UBA1105

20UCC1159

T9UBA1097



T8UEN1081

20UCC1172

20UCF1004

20UCF1029

20UCC1171

20UCC1059

20UCC1162

20UCH1106

20UCH1098

T9UCH1104

20PCH1039

20UCC1155

20UPH1065

T9UPH1074

C21UG102CHEO11T

T9UHIT064

T9UHI1068

T9UHIT1058

T9UHIT054

T9UHIT085

T9UHI1063

T9UHIT056



T9UHIT050

20UHIT109

P.Dharani

A.Dhanush

Dhanush .A

M.Kokila

20UHIT112

20UHIT117

TOUHI1051

20UHIT116

20UHIT118

T9UHIT062

T9UHIT06

T9UHIT079

T8UEN1098

20UTF1023

20UTF1020

Vijay

20UTF1018

20UTF1026

20UTF1038

20UTF1028



20UTF1002

20UTF1014

T9UTF1016

20utf1029

20UTF1027

C21UG102TFD032

C21uG102TFDO38

T9UTF1009

20UFF 1017

C21UG102TFDO028

C21UG102TFD020

20UTF1033

20UTF1041

20UTF1042

489 more responses are hidden



Class
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BBA

BCA

B.sc computer science

Bsc mathematics

A

Bsc computer science
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3rd BA History
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Computer science
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B.COM (CA)
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Il BA History
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Bsc mathematics

BA ENGLISH

I11-B.sc mathematics

M.sc Mathematics

Msc mathematics
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3rd B.COM(Accounting and finance)
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Bsc physics

PHYSICS
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Il B. A. History
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410 more responses are hidden

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D

854 responses

el

©® 4-85t0 100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
©® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

Copy



2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? LD Copy

854 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

854 responses

©® 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

854 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I8 Copy

854 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

854 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@® 1 —Rarely
@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

854 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 — Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

<



8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates LD Copy
you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

854 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

/ @ 1 - Marginally
= | @ 0-Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

854 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I8 copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely
‘ @ 0- Never

854 responses




11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to LD Copy
you.

854 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - I don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

854 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

854 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to




14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

854 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually
30.6% @ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely
| @ 0 - Never
45.4%
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, LD Copy

review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

854 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

,4_ @ 0 - Strongly disagree

&

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

854 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very little

@® 0 —Notatall




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy

854 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

854 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very little

@® 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

854 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%

®3-70-89%

@ 2-50-69%

® 1-30-49%
A @ 0 - Below 29%




20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is LD Copy

very good.

854 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 —Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree



21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

854 responses

Good

No

Good

Very good
Excellent

Very well
Nothing

Yes

Nice

Very good
Super

No suggestions
No suggestions
No suggestions. Thank you sir
No

Not necessary
good

Excellent

No idea



All are very good teaching

Nothing

It is already good

Neutral

Just okay

Nil

No comments

No comment

Usually

No suggestions.

Not necessary

Very good experience

Very good teaching

They are always doing better | wish them contiue like this always

Good experience

None

Very well

No idea

Please take your lesson for the students easy to understand

Increasing ICT method

No suggestion

Make teaching a two way interaction



Good experience

Very well

Agree

Yes

Very nice

Just ok

To improve the culturals

Field trip

Industrial visit

Exellent

Ok

Satisfied

GOOD

More experience teacher in the college

Visual learning

Current teaching is well and good

Visualization teaching

No suggestion. Thank you sir

No suggestions.Thank you sir.

No suggestions.thank you sir

Make teaching a two way interaction



Not Necessary

No drawbacks

Keep it up

Consider new learning methods

Everything is fine

Great

Why do you recognize inexperienced employees. This is for education. So please understand
the minds of the students sir.

Need more facility

There's nothing to give a suggestion

Excellent teaching and we'll qualified staffs

Need improvement

No need suggestions

Students must go IV's To gaining More knowledge

| have learn lot of things and subject to otherwise practicallly how to behave and survive in the
society...

Keep improve

Well and good

Ask their difficulty in learning

Always best

Teachers are always effective to communicate

In our college teaching well and feel good

To improve good teaching and extracurricular activities



Add still more Practical class by teaching like a weekly basis seminar...

Other than syllabus... Want to provide extra curricular activities

Improve more

Its very good for learning and studying medhod in our institution.

Use more itc tools such as multimedia while teaching

Easy to communicate our professors.

Make teaching a two way interaction.Do not simply give lecture or teach, ask students for their
doubts and other questions.

They are already doing better | wish they contiue like this always

Very well..

Adapt different learning styles of students such as visual, aural, social and physical to teach.

Very good teaching

| don't have suggestions. | feel good teaching

The improvement could be teaching concepts practically...

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts

They are always doing better | wish them to contiue like this always

Super
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